
Greater Danbury USBC Association 
Final Prize Listing 

GDUSBC 2008 Singles Scratch Tournament 
Sorted by Event, Division 

Singles Scartch, Scratch, Scratch 

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From 

 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 

Eayrs, William E, III 
Foshay, Frederick G, II 
Kurensky, Gary R 
Meyer, Fred G 
Acocella, Joseph, Jr 
Aleksandrowicz, Christine 
Dickerson, James, Jr 
Santonastaso, Anthony J 

 8
 41
 44
 22
 13
 38
 36
 39

 1,251
 1,227
 1,201
 1,196
 1,188
 1,176
 1,175
 1,172

$550.00
$350.00
$220.00
$153.00
$116.00

$93.00
$76.00
$62.00

New Milford, CT 
New Milford, CT 
Bridgeport, CT 
Monroe, CT 
Danbury, CT 
New Milford, CT 
Norwalk, CT 
New Milford, CT 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,620.00 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,620.00 

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $1,620.00 
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